424
特殊品もご用命ください。 Specials on request
Boost
Master
旋盤用
ツーリング
Lathe Tooling
BT

商品コード
Code
ホルダ
Holder
プリセットドライバ KHS
Preset Driver KHS
コレット
Collet キャップ
Nut
スパナ
Spannerサイズ
Size D D1 D2 L1 L2 C kg No. B L3 内径サイズ
I.D.
型式
Model d
3050 12□□□※※※ KH-12E 12 23 24.3 34 35 3 0.1
00006 0 20 ~ 45 1.0 ~  6.0
FDC-07
0.5 ~ 6.0
HDP-07A S-002406 2.4 24 ~ 48 3.5 ~  5.0 3.1 ~ 5.0
03006 3.0 25 ~ 48 5.5 ~  6.0 5.1 ~ 6.0
3050 14□□□※※※ KH-14E 14 23 26.3 34 35 4 0.1
00007 0 20 ~ 45 0.5 ~  7.0
FDC-07
0.5 ~ 7.0
HDP-07A S-002407 2.4 24 ~ 48 3.5 ~  5.0 3.1 ~ 5.0
03007 3.0 25 ~ 48 5.5 ~  6.0 5.1 ~ 6.0
04007 4.0 27 ~ 48 6.5 ~  7.0 6.1 ~ 7.0
3050 16□□□※※※ KH-16E 16 26 32 35 40 4 0.2
00009 0 29 ~ 46 3.0 ~  9.0
FDC-09
2.6 ~ 9.0
HDP-09 S-1L02409 2.4 32 ~ 49 3.5 ~  5.0 3.1 ~ 5.0
03009 3.0 34 ~ 51 5.5 ~  6.0 5.1 ~ 6.0
04009 4.0 34 ~ 51 6.5 ~  9.0 6.1 ~ 9.0
3050 19□□□※※※ KH-19E 19 26 35 35 45 4 0.2 00009 0 29 ~ 51 3.0 ~  9.0
FDC-09
2.6 ~ 9.0
HDP-09 S-1L02409 2.4 32 ~ 54 3.5 ~  5.0 3.1 ~ 5.0
3050 20□□□※※※ KH-20E 20 26 35 35 45 4 0.2 03009 3.0 34 ~ 56 5.5 ~  6.0 5.1 ~ 6.0
04009 4.0 34 ~ 56 6.5 ~  9.0 6.1 ~ 9.0
3050 22□□□※※※ KH-22E 22 32 38 35 55 5 0.3
00012 0 35 ~ 62 3.0 ~ 12.0
FDC-12
2.6 ~ 12.0
HDP-12 S-3L
02412 2.4 33 ~ 60 3.5 ~  5.0 3.1 ~ 5.0
03012 3.0 33 ~ 60 5.5 ~  6.0 5.1 ~ 6.0
3050 24□□□※※※ KH-24E 24 32 40 35 55 5 0.3 04012 4.0 37 ~ 64 6.5 ~  9.0 6.1 ~ 9.0
05012 5.0 37 ~ 64 9.5 ~ 12.0 9.1 ~ 12.0
3050 25□□□※※※ KH-25E 25 36 44 35 60 6 0.4 00016 0 36 ~ 64(69)  4.0 ~ 16.0
FDC-16
3.6 ~ 16.0
HDP-16 S-4L
02416 2.4 39 ~ 67(72)  4.0 ~  5.0 3.6 ~ 5.0
3050 26□□□※※※ KH-26E 26 36 44 35 60 6 0.4 03016 3.0 39 ~ 67(72)  5.5 ~  6.0 5.1 ~ 6.0
3050 28□□□※※※ KH-28E 28 36 47 35 65 6 0.5 04016 4.0 40 ~ 68(73)  6.5 ~  9.0 6.1 ~ 9.0
05016 5.0 41 ~ 69(74)  9.5 ~ 12.0 9.1 ~ 12.0
3050 30□□□※※※ KH-30E 30 36 47 35 65 6 0.5 06016 6.0 44 ~ 72(77) 12.5 ~ 16.0 12.1 ~ 16.0
3050 32□□□※※※ KH-32E 32 46 51 40 80 6 0.7
00022 0 41 ~ 74  4.0 ~ 22.0
FDC-22
3.6 ~ 22.0
HDP-22 S-5L
02422 2.4 39 ~ 75  4.0 ~  5.0 3.6 ~ 5.0
03022 3.0 39 ~ 75  5.5 ~  6.0 5.1 ~ 6.0
3050 35□□□※※※ KH-35E 35 46 55 40 80 6 0.8 04022 4.0 42 ~ 78  6.5 ~  9.0 6.1 ~ 9.0
05022 5.0 48 ~ 84  9.5 ~ 12.0 9.1 ~ 12.0
3050 36□□□※※※ KH-36E 36 46 55 40 80 6 0.8 06022 6.0 54 ~ 90 12.5 ~ 16.0 12.1 ~ 16.0
08022 8.0 54 ~ 90 16.5 ~ 22.0 16.1 ~ 22.0
3050 48□□□※※※ KH-48E 48 65 75 50 100 6 2.0
00032 0 66 ~ 87 20.5 ~ 32.0
FDC-32
20.1 ~ 32.0
HDP-32 S-608032 8.0 70 ~ 93 20.5 ~ 32.0 20.1 ~ 32.0

older
KHB-E ホルダボディ
Holder body
商品コード
Code
ホルダ
Holder
プリセットドライバ KHS
Preset Driver KHS キャップ
Nut
コレット
Collet
スパナ
Spannerサイズ
Size D D1 D2 L1 L2 T kg No. B L3
3054 12□□□000 KHB-12E 12 23 24.3 34 35 － 0.1
00006 0 20～45
HDP-07A FDC-07 S-002406 2.4 24～48
03006 3 25～48
3054 14□□□000 KHB-14E 14 23 26.3 34 35 － 0.1
00007 0 20～45
HDP-07A FDC-07 S-0
02407 2.4 24～48
03007 3 25～48
04007 4 27～48
3054 16□□□000 KHB-16E 16 26 32 35 40 24 0.2
00009 0 29～46
HDP-09 FDC-09 S-1L
02409 2.4 32～49
03009 3 34～51
04009 4 34～51
3054 19□□□000 KHB-19E 19 26 35 35 45 24 0.2
00009 0 29～51
HDP-09 FDC-09 S-1L
02409 2.4 32～54
3054 20□□□000 KHB-20E 20 26 35 35 45 24 0.2 03009 3 34～56
04009 4 34～56
3054 22□□□000 KHB-22E 22 32 38 35 55 30 0.3
00012 0 35～62
HDP-12 FDC-12 S-3L
02412 2.4 33～60
03012 3 33～60
3054 24□□□000 KHB-24E 24 32 40 35 55 30 0.3 04012 4 37～64
05012 5 37～64
3054 25□□□000 KHB-25E 25 36 44 35 60 33 0.4 00016 0 36～64（69）
HDP-16 FDC-16 S-4L
02416 2.4 39～67（72）
3054 26□□□000 KHB-26E 26 36 44 35 60 33 0.4 03016 3 39～67（72）
3054 28□□□000 KHB-28E 28 36 47 35 65 33 0.5 04016 4 40～68（73）
05016 5 41～69（74）
3054 30□□□000 KHB-30E 30 36 47 35 65 33 0.5 06016 6 44～72（77）
3054 32□□□000 KHB-32E 32 46 51 40 80 42 0.6
00022 0 41～74
HDP-22 FDC-22 S-5L
02422 2.4 39～75
03022 3 39～75
3054 35□□□000 KHB-35E 35 46 55 40 80 42 0.7 04022 4 42～78
05022 5 48～84
3054 36□□□000 KHB-36E 36 46 55 40 80 42 0.8 06022 6 54～90
08022 8 54～90
3054 48□□□000 KHB-48E 48 65 75 50 100 － 1.8
00032 0 66～87
HDP-32 FDC-32 S-608032 8 70～93
12032 12 78～109
ホルダ

グ
ホ
ル
ダ
Floating H
older
商品コード
Code
ホルダ Holder プリセットドライバ KHS-OH
Preset Driver KHS-OH コレット
Colletサイズ
Size D D1 D2 L1 L2 kg 許容クーラント圧
Max. Coolant
クーラントピン
Coolant pin No. B L3 d
3055 14□□□000 KHB-14EC1 14 23 26.3 34 50 0.1 8MPa KH-14EC-P
00007 0 20 ~ 45 3.0 ~ 7.0
FDC-07
OH or C
02407 2.4 24 ~ 48 3.1 ~ 5.0
03007 3.0 25 ~ 48 5.1 ~ 6.0
04007 4.0 27 ~ 48 6.1 ~ 7.0
3055 16□□□000 KHB-16EC1 16 26 32 35 55 0.2 8MPa KH-16EC-P
00009 0 29 ~ 47 3.0 ~ 9.0
FDC-09
OH or C
02409 2.4 32 ~ 50 3.1 ~ 5.0
03009 3.0 34 ~ 52 5.1 ~ 6.0
04009 4.0 34 ~ 52 6.1 ~ 9.0
3055 19□□□000 KHB-19EC1 19 26 35 35 60 0.2 8MPa KH-19EC-P 00009 0 29 ~ 52 3.0 ~ 9.0
FDC-09
OH or C
02409 2.4 32 ~ 55 3.1 ~ 5.0
3055 20□□□000 KHB-20EC1 20 26 35 35 60 0.2 8MPa KH-20EC-P 03009 3.0 34 ~ 57 5.1 ~ 6.0
04009 4.0 34 ~ 57 6.1 ~ 9.0
3055 22□□□000 KHB-22EC1 22 32 38 35 70 0.3 8MPa KH-22EC-P 00012 0 35 ~ 62 3.0 ~ 12.0
FDC-12
OH or C
02412 2.4 34 ~ 61 3.1 ~  5.0
03012 3.0 35 ~ 61 5.1 ~  6.0
3055 24□□□000 KHB-24EC1 24 32 40 35 70 0.4 8MPa KH-24EC-P 04012 4.0 37 ~ 64 6.1 ~  9.0
05012 5.0 37 ~ 64 9.1 ~ 12.0
3055 25□□□000 KHB-25EC1 25 36 44 35 80 0.4 8MPa KH-25EC-P 00016 0 36 ~ 64 (69) 6.0 ~ 16.0
FDC-16
OH or C
03016 3.0 40 ~ 67 (72) 6.0 3055 26□□□000 KHB-26EC1 26 36 44 35 80 0.4 8MPa KH-26EC-P
04016 4.0 42 ~ 68 (73) 6.1 ~  9.03055 28□□□000 KHB-28EC1 28 36 47 35 85 0.5 8MPa KH-28EC-P
05016 5.0 42 ~ 69 (74) 9.1 ~ 12.0
3055 30□□□000 KHB-30EC1 30 36 47 35 85 0.6 8MPa KH-30EC-P 06016 6.0 44 ~ 72 (77) 12.1 ~ 16.0
3055 32□□□000 KHB-32EC1 32 46 51 40 100 0.7 8MPa KH-32EC-P 00022 0 43 ~ 79 6.0 ~ 22.0
FDC-22
OH or C
03022 3.0 47 ~ 82 6.0
3055 35□□□000 KHB-35EC1 35 46 55 40 100 0.8 8MPa KH-35EC-P 04022 4.0 49 ~ 83 6.1 ~  9.0
05022 5.0 49 ~ 84 9.1 ~ 12.0
3055 36□□□000 KHB-36EC1 36 46 55 40 100 0.9 6MPa KH-36EC-P 06022 6.0 54 ~ 90 12.1 ~ 16.0
08022 8.0 54 ~ 90 16.1 ~ 22.0
•	 L3 の（ ）は、KHB-28EC1、KHB-30EC1 選定時の最大寸法です。
•	 クーラントピン、コレット、スパナは別途ご注文ください。
•	 L3 寸法調整は、アジャスタブルピンレンチ（別売）でクーラントキャップを取り外して行ってください。

For drill without tang (B=0)
D 0
-0.007D 0
-0.007
d コレットのチャッキング範囲
Collet chucking range
商品コード
Code
ホルダ Holder プリセットドライバ KHS-OH
Preset Driver KHS-OH コレット
Colletサイズ
Size D D1 D2 L1 L2 kg 許容クーラント圧
Max. Coolant
クーラントピン
Coolant pin No. B L3 d
3056 14□□□000 KHB-14EC2 14 23 26.3 34 50 0.1 5MPa KH-14EC-P
00007 0 20 ~ 45 3.0 ~ 7.0
FDC-07
OH or C
02407 2.4 24 ~ 48 3.1 ~ 5.0
03007 3.0 25 ~ 48 5.1 ~ 6.0
04007 4.0 27 ~ 48 6.1 ~ 7.0
3056 16□□□000 KHB-16EC2 16 26 32 35 55 0.2 5MPa KH-16EC-P
00009 0 29 ~ 47 3.0 ~ 9.0
FDC-09
OH or C
02409 2.4 32 ~ 50 3.1 ~ 5.0
03009 3.0 34 ~ 52 5.1 ~ 6.0
04009 4.0 34 ~ 52 6.1 ~ 9.0
3056 19□□□000 KHB-19EC2 19 26 35 35 60 0.2 5MPa KH-19EC-P 00009 0 29 ~ 52 3.0 ~ 9.0
FDC-09
OH or C
02409 2.4 32 ~ 55 3.1 ~ 5.0
3056 20□□□000 KHB-20EC2 20 26 35 35 60 0.2 5MPa KH-20EC-P 03009 3.0 34 ~ 57 5.1 ~ 6.0
04009 4.0 34 ~ 57 6.1 ~ 9.0
3056 22□□□000 KHB-22EC2 22 32 38 35 70 0.3 4MPa KH-22EC-P 00012 0 35 ~ 62 3.0 ~ 12.0
FDC-12
OH or C
02412 2.4 34 ~ 61 3.1 ~  5.0
03012 3.0 35 ~ 61 5.1 ~  6.0
3056 24□□□000 KHB-24EC2 24 32 40 35 70 0.4 4MPa KH-24EC-P 04012 4.0 37 ~ 64 6.1 ~  9.0
05012 5.0 37 ~ 64 9.1 ~ 12.0
3056 25□□□000 KHB-25EC2 25 36 44 35 80 0.4 3MPa KH-25EC-P 00016 0 36 ~ 64 (69) 6.0 ~ 16.0
FDC-16
OH or C
03016 3.0 40 ~ 67 (72) 6.0 3056 26□□□000 KHB-26EC2 26 36 44 35 80 0.4 3MPa KH-26EC-P
04016 4.0 42 ~ 68 (73) 6.1 ~  9.03056 28□□□000 KHB-28EC2 28 36 47 35 85 0.5 3MPa KH-28EC-P
05016 5.0 42 ~ 69 (74) 9.1 ~ 12.0
3056 30□□□000 KHB-30EC2 30 36 47 35 85 0.6 3MPa KH-30EC-P 06016 6.0 44 ~ 72 (77) 12.1 ~ 16.0
3056 32□□□000 KHB-32EC2 32 46 51 40 100 0.7 3MPa KH-32EC-P 00022 0 43 ~ 79 6.0 ~ 22.0
FDC-22
OH or C
03022 3.0 47 ~ 82 6.0
3056 35□□□000 KHB-35EC2 35 46 55 40 100 0.8 3MPa KH-35EC-P 04022 4.0 49 ~ 83 6.1 ~  9.0
05022 5.0 49 ~ 84 9.1 ~ 12.0
3056 36□□□000 KHB-36EC2 36 46 55 40 100 0.9 3MPa KH-36EC-P 06022 6.0 54 ~ 90 12.1 ~ 16.0
08022 8.0 54 ~ 90 16.1 ~ 22.0
ご注文例　Ordering Example
ホルダボディ
Holder Body KHB-20EC2 / 04009
ホルダサイズ(低圧用) プリセットドライバ No.
Holder size ( Low coolant pressure type) Preset driver No.
プリセットドライバ選定について
・刃物のタング巾に合わせて選定してください。
・タングなし刃物の場合は、B寸法が0のプリセットドライバを選定してください。
コレット選定について
・コレット内径サイズのバリエーションは0.1ｍｍ間隔です。（縮み代0.1ｍｍ）
About preset driver selection
・Please select a preset driver according to the tang size of the cutting tool.
・For a cutting tool without a tongue, the “B” dimension of the preset driver must be 0.
About collet selection
・Collet I.D. variation is 0.1 mm. Collets collapse by 0.1 mm.
KH-EC2 低圧クーラント用 クイックチェンジスタブホルダ
Quick Change Stub Holder ( For Low Coolant Pressure )
KHB-EC2 ホルダボディ
Holder body
ホルダ
Holder
プリセットドライバ
Preset driver+ + キャップ
Nut
アジャスタブルピンレンチ（別売） Adjustable pin wrench(option)
商品コード Code 型式 Model ホルダサイズ Holder Size
0150 09300001 GWA1 KHB14～KHB30
0150 09300040 GWA40 KHB32～KHB36
別売アクセサリと関連情報
Sold Separately Accessories and Related Information
スピンドル
寸法詳細
Dimension
for pindleプリセットドライバ
Preset driver
コレット
Collet
クーラントピン
Coolant Pin
P.401 PP.391-392 P.400 P.434
キャップの締め付けトルクとトルクレンチ
Tightening Torque for Nut & Torque Wrench P.186
アクセサリ組合せ一覧(コレット・キャップ・スパナ)
Combination of accessories(Collet, Nut, Spanner) P.396
•	 L3 の（ ）は、KHB-28EC2、KHB-30EC2 選定時の最大寸法です。
•	 クーラントピン、コレット、スパナは別途ご注文ください。
•	 L3 in bracket stands for KHB-28EC2, KHB-30EC2.
•	 Coolant pin, collet and spanner are sold separately.
430
特殊品もご用命ください。 Specials on request
専用機用ツーリング Specialized Machine
Series Tooling System スタブホルダ　Stub Holder
【注意！】インデックスのデザイン変更時は各ページの親ページのオーバーライド箇所のずれが無いか都度確認すること！
Boost
Master
旋盤用
ツーリング
Lathe Tooling
BT
WBT
HSK-A/E/C
UTS
HSK・T
C (Polygon)
SPEEDIO
ST

•	 We recommend you to have 1mm leeway in your tool layout, as L2 dimension is
dispersed.
ご注文例 Ordering Example
KH-14A - NL 0 06
┃ ┃
アダプタサイズ
Adapter size
長さ調整量（S Max）
Length compensation (S Max)
商品コード
Code
型式
Model
タップサイズ
Tap Size
アダプタサイズ
Adapter size D C1 C2 L1 L2 S
Max F1 kg
2940 00014006 KH 14A-NL006 M3 ～ M8（M10）
U1/4 ～ U5/16
（U3/8）
0 14 24.3 23 35 50+S 6 6 － S 0.13
2940 00016008 KH 16A-NL008 0 16 29 23 40 47+S 8 8 － S 0.18
2940 00019110 KH 19A-NL110
M3 ～ M12（M15）
U1/4 ～ U7/16
（U9/16）
Pipe(PT,PS,PF)1/8 ～ 1/4
1 19 32 32 45 45+S 10 10 － S 0.25
2940 00020110 KH 20A-NL110 1 20 32 32 45 45+S 10 10 － S 0.26
2940 00022110 KH 22A-NL110 1 22 35 32 55 45+S 10 10 － S 0.33
2940 00024110 KH 24A-NL110 1 24 37 32 55 45+S 10 10 － S 0.37
2940 00025115 KH 25A-NL115 1 25 41 32 60 45+S 15 15 － S 0.42
2940 00026115 KH 26A-NL115 1 26 41 32 60 45+S 15 15 － S 0.44
2940 00028215 KH 28A-NL215
M8 ～ M22
U3/8 ～ U7/8
Pipe(PT,PS,PF)1/8 ～ 1/2
2 28 44 50 65 60+S 15 15 － S 0.74
2940 00030215 KH 30A-NL215 2 30 44 50 65 60+S 15 15 － S 0.79
2940 00032220 KH 32A-NL220 2 32 48 50 80 60+S 20 20 － S 0.95
2940 00035220 KH 35A-NL220 2 35 52 50 80 60+S 20 20 － S
2940 00036220 KH 36A-NL220 2 36 52 50 80 60+S 20 20 － S 1.12
2940 00048320 KH 48A-NL320 M16 ～ M38 3 48 70 72 100 90+S 20 20 － S 2.82
● スタブホルダ KH-A 型のスピンドルに装着可能。
● 機械の送り機構に関わりなく使用可能。但しピッチ送り以外の
機械では伸び勝手にご使用ください。その場合、スタブタッパー
の突き出し調整量は 1/2 以内にしてください。
● Designed for use on KH-A spindle.
● Spindle Feed: All kinds of feed styles.For spindle feed other than
pitch feed, use KH-A-NL in a condition where the tension feature
always works a little. In this case, the length adjustment should
be retained less than half.
●突出し長さが短く、安定したタップ加工。
●突出し長さの調整可能。
●軸方向伸び機構付。
●タップアダプタのクイックチェンジが可能。
● Small projection length. Stable tapping.
● Projection length is adjustable
● Length compensation.
● Quick change
用途
Applications
特長
Feature
タップサイズの数値は、J 型（旧 JIS）規格に基づきます。
Tap sizes are based on old JIS standard.
KH-A-NL クイックチェンジ スタブタッパー
Quick Change Stub Tapper
スピンドル

商品コード
Code
ホルダ
Holder
プリセットドライバ KHS
Preset Driver KHS
コレット
Collet キャップ
Nut
スパナ
Spannerサイズ
Size D D1 D2 L1 L2 C kg No. B L3 内径サイズ
I.D.
型式
Model d
2340 121□□※※※ KH-12AR 12 19 20 34 35 3 0.1
00006 0 23 ~ 45 0.5 ~ 6.0
FDC-07
0.5 ~ 6.0
KDP-1414 市販品2面巾17mm
Flat 17mm width02406 2.4 26 ~ 48 3.5 ~ 5.0 3.1 ~ 5.0
03006 3.0 26 ~ 48 5.5 ~ 6.0 5.1 ~ 6.0
2340 141□□※※※ KH-14AR 14 19 24.3 34 35 4 0.1
00007 0 23 ~ 45 0.5 ~ 7.0
FDC-07
0.5 ~ 7.0
KDP-1414 市販品2面巾17mm
Flat 17mm width
02407 2.4 26 ~ 48 3.5 ~ 5.0 3.1 ~ 5.0
03007 3.0 26 ~ 48 5.5 ~ 6.0 5.1 ~ 6.0
04007 4.0 27 ~ 48 6.5 ~ 7.0 6.1 ~ 7.0
2340 160□□※※※ KH-16A 16 26 29 35 40 4 0.2
00009 0 28 ~ 45 3.0 ~ 9.0
EDC-19
2.8 ~ 9.0
KDP-1916 S-1L02409 2.4 31 ~ 48 3.3 ~ 5.0 3.1 ~ 5.0
03009 3.0 33 ~ 50 5.5 ~ 6.0 5.1 ~ 6.0
04009 4.0 34 ~ 50 6.5 ~ 9.0 6.1 ~ 9.0
2340 190□□※※※ KH-19A 19 26 32 35 45 4 0.2 00009 0 28 ~ 50 3.0 ~ 9.0
EDC-19
2.8 ~ 9.0
KDP-1916 S-1L02409 2.4 31 ~ 53 3.3 ~ 5.0 3.1 ~ 5.0
2340 200□□※※※ KH-20A 20 26 32 35 45 4 0.2 03009 3.0 33 ~ 55 5.5 ~ 6.0 5.1 ~ 6.0
04009 4.0 34 ~ 55 6.5 ~ 9.0 6.1 ~ 9.0
2340 220□□※※※ KH-22A 22 32 35 35 55 5 0.3
00012 0 34 ~ 61 3.0 ~ 12.0
EDC-24
2.8 ~ 12.0
KDP-2422 S-3L
02412 2.4 32 ~ 59 3.3 ~   5.0 3.1 ~   5.0
03012 3.0 32 ~ 59 5.5 ~   6.0 5.1 ~   6.0
2340 240□□※※※ KH-24A 24 32 37 35 55 5 0.3 04012 4.0 36 ~ 63 6.5 ~   9.0 6.1 ~   9.0
05012 5.0 39 ~ 63 9.5 ~ 12.0 9.1 ~ 12.0
2340 250□□※※※ KH-25A 25 36 41 35 60 6 0.4 00016 0 41 ~ 60(65) 4.0 ~ 16.0
EDC-28
4.0 ~ 16.0
KDP-2825 S-4L
02416 2.4 36 ~ 58(63) 4.0 ~   5.0 4.0 ~   5.0
2340 260□□※※※ KH-26A 26 36 41 35 60 6 0.4 03016 3.0 39 ~ 61(66) 5.5 ~   6.0 5.1 ~   6.0
2340 280□□※※※ KH-28A 28 36 44 35 65 6 0.5 04016 4.0 42 ~ 64(69) 6.5 ~   9.0 6.1 ~   9.0
05016 5.0 47 ~ 69(74) 9.5 ~ 12.0 9.1 ~ 12.0
2340 300□□※※※ KH-30A 30 36 44 35 65 6 0.5 06016 6.0 51 ~ 72(77) 12.5 ~ 16.0 12.1 ~ 16.0
2340 320□□※※※ KH-32A 32 46 48 40 80 6 0.7
00022 0 46 ~ 75 4.0 ~ 22.0
EDC-36
4.0 ~ 22.0
KDP-3632 S-5L
02422 2.4 39 ~ 76 4.0 ~   5.0 4.0 ~   5.0
03022 3.0 39 ~ 76 5.5 ~   6.0 5.1 ~   6.0
2340 350□□※※※ KH-35A 35 46 52 40 80 6 0.8 04022 4.0 42 ~ 79 6.5 ~   9.0 6.1 ~   9.0
05022 5.0 48 ~ 85 9.5 ~ 12.0 9.1 ~ 12.0
2340 360□□※※※ KH-36A 36 46 52 40 80 6 0.8 06022 6.0 54 ~ 91 12.5 ~ 16.0 12.1 ~ 16.0
08022 8.0 58 ~ 91 16.5 ~ 22.0 16.1 ~ 22.0
2340 480□□※※※ KH-48A 48 65 70 45 100 6 1.8
00032 0 66 ~ 83 20.5 ~ 32.0
FDC-32
20.1 ~ 32.0
HDP-32 S-608032 8.0 70 ~ 89 20.5 ~ 22.0 20.1 ~ 22.0

•	 L3 dimension in bracket stands for max. dimension of KH-28E & KH-30E.
•	 Spanner is sold separately.
ご注文例　Ordering Example
コレットセット
Collet set KH-20A / 04009 / 7.0
ホルダボディ
Holder Body KHB-20A / 04009
ホルダサイズ プリセットドライバ No. コレット内径サイズ
Holder size Preset driver No. Collet I.D.
プリセットドライバ選定について
・刃物のタング巾に合わせて選定してください。
・タングなし刃物の場合は、B寸法が0のプリセットドライバを選定してください。
コレット選定について
FDCコレット：内径サイズのバリエーションは0.5ｍｍ間隔です。（縮み代0.5ｍｍ）
EDCコレット：内径サイズのバリエーションはP. 464をご覧ください。
About preset driver selection
・Please select a preset driver according to the tang size of the cutting tool.
・For a cutting tool without a tongue, the “B” dimension of the preset driver must
be 0.
About collet selection
・FDC collet : Collet size variation is 0.5 mm. Collets collapse by 0.5 mm.
・EDC collet : Refer to P. 464 for collet size variation.
商品コード
Code
ホルダ
Holder
プリセットドライバ KHS
Preset Driver KHS キャップ
Nut
コレット
Collet
スパナ
Spannerサイズ
Size D D1 D2 L1 L2 C T kg No. B L3
2340 121□□□06 KHB-12AR 12 19 20 34 35 3 17 0.1
00006 0 23 ~ 45
KDP-1414 FDC-07 市販品2面巾17mm
Flat 17mm width02406 2.4 26 ~ 48
03006 3.0 26 ~ 48
2340 141□□□07 KHB-14AR 14 19 24.3 34 35 4 17 0.1
00007 0 23 ~ 45
KDP-1414 FDC-07 市販品2面巾17mm
Flat 17mm width
02407 2.4 26 ~ 48
03007 3.0 26 ~ 48
04007 4.0 27 ~ 48
2340 160□□□09 KHB-16A 16 26 29 35 40 4 24 0.2
00009 0 28 ~ 45
KDP-1916 EDC-19 S-1L02409 2.4 31 ~ 48
03009 3.0 33 ~ 50
04009 4.0 34 ~ 50
2340 190□□□09 KHB-19A 19 26 32 35 45 4 24 0.2 00009 0 28 ~ 50
KDP-1916 EDC-19 S-1L02409 2.4 31 ~ 53
2340 200□□□09 KHB-20A 20 26 32 35 45 4 24 0.2 03009 3.0 33 ~ 55
04009 4.0 34 ~ 55
2340 220□□□12 KHB-22A 22 32 35 35 55 5 30 0.3
00012 0 34 ~ 61
KDP-2422 EDC-24 S-3L
02412 2.4 32 ~ 59
03012 3.0 32 ~ 59
2340 240□□□12 KHB-24A 24 32 37 35 55 5 30 0.3 04012 4.0 36 ~ 63
05012 5.0 39 ~ 63
2340 250□□□16 KHB-25A 25 36 41 35 60 6 33 0.4 00016 0 41 ~ 60(65)
KDP-2825 EDC-28 S-4L
02416 2.4 36 ~ 58(63)
2340 260□□□16 KHB-26A 26 36 41 35 60 6 33 0.4 03016 3.0 39 ~ 61(66)
2340 280□□□16 KHB-28A 28 36 44 35 65 6 33 0.5 04016 4.0 42 ~ 64(69)
05016 5.0 47 ~ 69(74)
2340 300□□□16 KHB-30A 30 36 44 35 65 6 33 0.5 06016 6.0 51 ~ 72(77)
2340 320□□□22 KHB-32A 32 46 48 40 80 6 42 0.6
00022 0 46 ~ 75
KDP-3632 EDC-36 S-5L
02422 2.4 39 ~ 76
03022 3.0 39 ~ 76
2340 350□□□22 KHB-35A 35 46 52 40 80 6 42 0.8 04022 4.0 42 ~ 79
05022 5.0 48 ~ 85
2340 360□□□22 KHB-36A 36 46 52 40 80 6 42 0.8 06022 6.0 54 ~ 91
08022 8.0 58 ~ 91
2340 480□□□32 KHB-48A 48 65 70 45 100 6 — 1.6
00032 0 66 ~ 83
HDP-32 FDC-32 S-608032 8.0 70 ~ 89
12032 12.0 78 ~ 105
ホルダ